368
A
.8
TO
OL
 H
OL
DE
R
AC
CE
SS
OR
IE
S
ød
WRENCHES
Catalog
Number ød
Body Model
MEGA MICRO
CHUCK
MEGA NEW BABY
CHUCK
MEGA E
CHUCK
MEGA ER
GRIP
MEGA
SYNCHRO
MGR10 .39 (10mm) MEGA3S — — — —
MGR12 .47 (12mm) MEGA4S — — — —
MGR14 .55 (14mm) MEGA6S — — — —
MGR16 .63 (16mm) — — — — MGT6
MGR18 .71 (18mm) MEGA8S — — — —
MGR20 .79 (20mm) — MEGA6N — — —
MGR20L .79 (20mm) — — — — MGT12
MGR25 .98 (25mm) — MEGA8N MEGA6E — —
MGR30 1.18 (30mm) — MEGA10N MEGA8E — —
MGR35 1.38 (35mm) — MEGA13N MEGA10E — —
MGR42 1.65 (42mm) — MEGA16N MEGA13E — —
MGR46 1.81 (46mm) — MEGA20N — — —
MEGA WRENCH
For MEGA CHUCK Series. One-way clutch system applies tightening force to entire nut periphery evenly.
Prevents wrench slippage for a safe and secure tightening operation.
Catalog
Number ød
Body Model
MEGA NEW BABY
CHUCK
MEGA DOUBLE POWER
 CHUCK
NEW Hi- POWER
MILLING CHUCK
MEGA PERFECT
GRIP
MEGA ER
GRIP
MGR30L 1.18 (30mm) — — — — MEGAER16
MGR35L 1.38 (35mm) — — — — MEGAER20
MGR42L 1.65 (42mm) — MEGA16(5/8")DS- A
(BCV40,BBT40, HSK-A63/F63) — — MEGAER25
MGR43L 1.69 (43mm) — — HMC16S — —
MGR46L 1.81 (46mm) — MEGA16DS (BBT30/50, HSK-A40/A50/A100) — MEGA16DPG —
MGR50L 1.97 (50mm) —
MEGA20(3/4")DS- A
(BCV40,BBT40, HSK-A63/F63)
MEGA20(3/4")DS (BBT30, HSK-A50)
HMC20(3/4")S — MEGAER32
MGR55L 2.17 (55mm) — — HMC25S (BT/BBT30) — —
MGR59L 2.32 (59mm) — — HMC25(1")S — —
MGR60L 2.36 (60mm) MEGA25N MEGA20(3/4")DS (BCV50,BBT50, HSK-A100) HMC20 — —
MGR62L 2.44 (62mm) — MEGA25(1")DS- A
(BCV40,BBT40, HSK-A63/F63)
HMC25 HMC32S
(BT/BBT30) MEGA20(3/4")DPG —
MGR68L 2.68 (68mm) — — HMC32(1 1/4")S — —
MGR70L 2.76 (70mm) —
MEGA25(1")DS (BCV50,BBT50, HSK-A100)
MEGA32(1 1/4")DS- A
(BCV40,BBT40, HSK-A63/F63)
— — —
MGR80L 3.15 (80mm) — MEGA32(1 1/4")DS (BCV50, BBT50, HSK-A100) HMC32(1 1/4")S — —
MGR85L 3.35 (85mm) — — HMC42S — —
MGR99L 3.90 (99mm) — MEGA42DS HMC42 MEGA25(1")DPG —
MGR105L 4.13 (105mm) — MEGA50DS — MEGA32(1 1/4")DPG —